
Figures shown represent Avg Grams of bait required to kill (LD50) in Rats, Mice and Non Targets animals and as depicted. Data shown is 
sourced from established international Industry figures including the WHO. (Provided as a guide only figures can vary)     
Ratshot is ISO 9001 manufactured

Like no other anticoagulant bait RATSHOT with DIFenacoum is different by targeting both Rats & Mice much more specifically.
The table shows how effective RATSHOT with Difenacoum is on Mice & Rats but equally important shows the difference in lower 
toxicity compared to other Rodenticides making it the product for of choice in sensitive baiting areas around Children, Pets, Birds, Wild 
life & Live Stock in Commercial, Agriculture and domestic situations.

RATSHOT LOCKED
1, NEW High Quality Compact design
2, Includes securing rods & mounting    
    bracket
3, High bait capacity 
  Block, Paste, Grain Baits, Pellets 
4, Protects Kids, Pets, Live Stock and  4, Protects Kids, Pets, Live Stock and    
  Wild Life

RATSHOT employs the A.I Difenacoum, delivering 
significant advantages to customers in a number of ways.
1, Most Rat & Mouse specific Anticoagulant Rodenticide 
2, Relatively low amounts of bait to Kill Rats & Mice
3, Now the product of choice for customers who need    
  effective control with reduced Risk
4, Science based formulation,4, Science based formulation, Tasty Paste & All-weather                        
  Blocks                      (Always read the approved label) 

RATSHOT Final Kill Paste & Rapidkill Blocks employ the 
explosive power of Brodifacoum making them ONE-FEED 
Killers and super effective for high rodent populations.
1, Most powerful active available, 
2, Genuine ONE-FEED killing power of both Rats and Mice
3, Science based formulation, All-weather Rapidkill Blocks
4, Final Kill Tasty Paste   
                         (Always read the approved label) 

ROTATEBAIT

TALON

Brand

RATSHOT

BROMAKILL

RATSHOT

STORM

RACCUMIN

Active

Difenacoum

Bromadiolone

Brodifacoum

Flocoumafen

Coumatetralyl

Brodifacoum

40

5.8

14

>500

1600 - 2000

6020

Dog Cat Chicken

10 - 40

1200

40 - 60

1000

200

5 - 20

1.5 - 5

1000

90

2000

2000

500

500

5.8 10 - 40 5 - 20 90500

200

Rabbit Pig

1.4

5.6

1.3

11.0

0.2

1.40.2

0.9

0.4

66.7

9.00.4

Mouse Rat

T
A
R
G
E
T

N
O
N
-
T
A
R
G
E
T
S

Bait + Protect -  STOP  Primary Poisoning

TAMPER RESISTANT BAIT STATIONS

WHAT’S THE DIF?

RATSHOT - DIFENACOUM 0.05g/Kg LD50

POWERFULBRODIFACOUM

DIFENACOUMBALANCED

2Kg CHICKEN
= 2Kg BAIT

10Kg DOG
= 10Kg BAIT250g RAT

= 9.0g BAIT
25g MOUSE
= 0.4g BAIT


