## RATSH





**BRODIFACOUM** 

RATSHOT Final Kill Paste & Rapidkill Blocks employ the explosive power of Brodifacoum making them ONE-FEED Killers and super effective for high rodent populations.

- 1, Most powerful active available,
- 2, Genuine ONE-FEED killing power of both Rats and Mice
- 3, Science based formulation, All-weather Rapidkill Blocks
- 4, Final Kill Tasty Paste

(Always read the approved label)



**RATSHOT** employs the A.I Difenacoum, delivering significant advantages to customers in a number of ways.

- 1, Most Rat & Mouse specific Anticoagulant Rodenticide
- 2, Relatively low amounts of bait to Kill Rats & Mice
- 3. Now the product of choice for customers who need effective control with reduced Risk
- Science based formulation, Tasty Paste & All-weather (Always read the approved label)







## WHAT'S THE DIF?

Like no other anticoagulant bait RATSHOT with DIFenacoum is different by targeting both Rats & Mice much more specifically. The table shows how effective RATSHOT with Difenacoum is on Mice & Rats but equally important shows the difference in lower toxicity compared to other Rodenticides making it the product for of choice in sensitive baiting areas around Children, Pets, Birds, Wild life & Live Stock in Commercial, Agriculture and domestic situations.

Active	Brand		Mouse	Rat		Rabbit	Pig	Dog	Cat	Chicken
Difenacoum	RATSHOT®		0.4	9.0	ИО	40	1600 - 2000	1000	2000	1000
Brodifacoum	RATSHOT <sup>®</sup>	Ţ	0.2	1.4	Ň	5.8	10 - 40	5 - 20	500	90
Bromadiolone	BROMAKILL	A R	0.9	5.6	TA	20	60	200	500	
Flocoumafen	STORM	G E	0.4	1.3	R	14	1200	1.5 - 5	200	2000
Coumatetralyl	RACCUMIN	Ť	66.7	11.0	Ĕ	>500	40 - 60			
Brodifacoum	TALON®		0.2	1.4	Ś	5.8	10 - 40	5 - 20	500	90

Figures shown represent Avg Grams of bait required to kill (LD50) in Rats, Mice and Non Targets animals and as depicted. Data shown is sourced from established international Industry figures including the WHO. (Provided as a guide only figures can vary) Ratshot is ISO 9001 manufactured

RATSHOT - DIFENACOUM 0.05g/Kg LD<sub>50</sub>

25g MOUSE

250g RAT

10Kg DOG 10Kg BAIT

LOCKED



## TAMPER RESISTANT BAIT STATIONS



Bait + Protect - STOP Primary Poisoning

Freezone

In your Control.™

## ATSHOT LOCKED

- 1, NEW High Quality Compact design
- 2, Includes securing rods & mounting bracket
- 3, High bait capacity Block, Paste, Grain Baits, Pellets
- 4. Protects Kids, Pets, Live Stock and Wild Life